

Waikato Diocesan School for Girls

2026 International Financial Schedule

Description	Full Year	Per Term	Weekly (1-9 weeks)
Tuition Fees	\$29,750.00	\$7,437.50	\$743.75
Administration Fee – non-refundable (new students only)	\$945.00	\$945.00	\$945.00
Building Contribution - (Proprietor's Board Levy)	\$1,530.00	\$382.50	\$38.25
Contingency Fund - to cover the costs of stationery, NCEA fees, sports fees, outdoor education camp fees, music tuition, airport transfers, additional uniform items and other miscellaneous school expenses	\$3,500.00	\$875.00	Not applicable Any costs incurred by the student during their stay will be charged at the end of their stay
Uniform - new students only	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
Medical Insurance (approximately)	\$765.00	\$190.00	\$19.00
Boarding Accommodation	\$19,750.00	\$4,937.50	\$493.75
Boarding Contingency Fund – to cover exeat weekends and holidays	\$6,100.00	\$815.00 Does not include holiday accommodation	\$82.00 Does not include holiday accommodation
Homestay Accommodation – based on \$370 per week for approximately 46 weeks	\$17,020.00	\$3,700.00 Based on 10 weeks	\$370.00
Homestay Management Fee	\$255.00	\$255.00	\$255.00
Pastoral Care Fee – if there is no guardian accompanying the student	\$1,770.00	\$442.50	\$44.25

Fees are effective for the 2026 academic year and are subject to Board review annually

Making the Dio Difference